60m tokkejooks 84/8,50

8,77
8,82
9,05
9,16
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(10)
9,65
9,81
10,00

Kristella Jurkatamm
Kreete Verlin

Inger-Helene Varat

Margot Meri

Kelli Marie Jaama

Mariliis Muuga

Carmen Silluta

Tuule Sireli Mae

Kadi Kaart

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg

Vladislava Oleinik
Anneli Kripsaar
Daria O'Konnel-Bronin

09.04.96 Audentese SK
14.02.97 SK Fortis
18.02.96 Tartu U. ASK
30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
08.07.96 SK Fortis
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
15.07.97 SK Fortis
11.06.96 KJK Vike
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
16.12.96 Audentese SK

02.03.97 Audentese SK
25.09.96 SK Fortis
22.03.97 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu

Ypsilanti
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07.02.15
22.02.15
22.02.15
02.01.15
11.02.15
01.03.15
04.02.15
11.01.15
25.01.15
18.12.14

01.03.15
25.01.15
01.03.15



